Teams in Events

Final division Place

T1 1st place
T1 1st place
Tl 1st place
T1 1st place
Tl 1st place
T1 2nd place
T1 2nd place
T1 2nd place
T1 2nd place
T1 2nd place
T1 3rd place
T1 3rd place
T1 3rd place
T1 3rd place
T1 3rd place

Team Unified Bowling/T1

Entrant name

Bellevue T2 Mack/Hines/Sobillo
Mack, Sierra L

Hines, Patrick C.

Mack, Melanie

Sobilo, Sean P,

Bellevue T1 Ranck/Hymore
Hymore, Phillip G.

Ranck, Nicholas

Ranck, David J.
Stewart-Ranck, Amy E.

CCC Team 1 {LuellenfLuellen/Rankin/Rankin)
Luellen, Patrick

Rankin, Zane M

Luellen, Carter

Rankin, Cheryl A

Delegation

E.Bellevue Special Clympics
E.Bellevue Special Clympics
E.Bellevue Special Clympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics

E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Speciat Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics

E.Cass County Champs
E.Cass County Champs
E.Cass County Champs
E.Cass County Champs

Final score

1452
N
341
395
415
1345
242
318
372
413
1172
157
307
324
344

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
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Event

Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling



Teams in Events

Final division

T2
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Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place

Entrant name
Bellevue T3
Slagle, Richard
Driscoll, Edward
Sohm, Ronald D.
Gamble, Tom
P/L Par 4

Morgan, Sandra M.
Andrews, Timothy M.

Morgan, Erin E.
Andrews, Larry K.
Bellevue T4

Rathwell, Shannon

Rathwell, Alice
Lien, Patrick

Team Unified Bowling/T2
Delegation

E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papitlion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista

E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics
E.Bellevue Special Olympics

Final score
1885
249
368
622
646
1561
365
374
394
428
1250
274
425
551

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
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Event

Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowiing
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
Team Unified Bowling
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Team Unified Bowling/T3

Final division  Place Entrant name Delegation Final score  Gender Event

T3 lst place LSS (Corder/Henrichs/Travis/Bussey) 1759 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 Ist place  Corder, Douglas E. EC.Linceln Shooting Stars 330 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 1st place  Travis, Mark T. EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars 409 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 Istplace  Bussey, Charles S EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars 481 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 1stplace  Henrichs, Terry L. EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars 539 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 2nd place  PO/L Eikmeler - Volpert 1659 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 2nd place  Volpert, Joe M, E.Papillion/Lavista 335 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 2nd place  Eikmeler, Nicole L. E.Papillion/Lavista 400 Female Team Unified Bowling
T3 2nd place  Volpert, James M. E.PapillionfLavista 460 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 2nd place  Eikmeier, Karen E.Papillion/Lavista 464 Female Team Unified Bowling
T3 3rd place  P/L Eikmeier - Lucas 1557 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 3rd place  Lucas Jr., Andrew A. 1. E, E.Papillion/Lavista 370 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 3rd place  Eikmeier, Don B. E.Papillion/Lavista 372 Male Team Unified Bowling
T3 3rd place  Eikmeier, Barry E.Papiliion/Lavista 393 Male Teamn Unified Bowling
T3 3rd place  Lucas Sr., Andrew E. E.Papillion/Lavista 422 Male Team Unified Bowling



