Team Unified Bowling/T1

		_	3 .			
Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	Final score	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Event</u>
T1	1st place	Bellevue T2 Mack/Hines/Sobillo		1452	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	1st place	Mack, Sierra L	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	301	Female	Team Unified Bowling
T1	1st place	Hines, Patrick C.	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	341	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	1st place	Mack, Melanie	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	395	Female	Team Unified Bowling
T1	1st place	Sobilo, Sean P.	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	415	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	2nd place	Bellevue T1 Ranck/Hymore		1345	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	2nd place	Hymore, Phillip G.	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	242	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	2nd place	Ranck, Nicholas	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	318	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	2nd place	Ranck, David J.	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	372	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	2nd place	Stewart-Ranck, Amy E.	E.Bellevue Special Olympics	413	Female	Team Unified Bowling
T1	3rd place	CCC Team 1 (Luellen/Luellen/Rankin/Rankin)		1172	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	3rd place	Luellen, Patrick	E.Cass County Champs	197	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	3rd place	Rankin, Zane M	E.Cass County Champs	307	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	3rd place	Luellen, Carter	E.Cass County Champs	324	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T1	3rd place	Rankin, Cheryl A	E.Cass County Champs	344	Female	Team Unified Bowling

Teams in Events

Page 20 of 21 10/17/2016 01:53PM

Team Unified Bowling/T2

Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name
T2	1st place	Bellevue T3
T2	1st place	Slagle, Richard
T2	1st place	Driscoll, Edward
T2	1st place	Sohm, Ronald D.
T2	1st place	Gamble, Tom
T2	2nd place	P/L Par 4
T2	2nd place	Morgan, Sandra M.
T2	2nd place	Andrews, Timothy M.
T2	2nd place	Morgan, Erin E.
T2	2nd place	Andrews, Larry K.
T2	3rd place	Bellevue T4
T2	3rd place	Rathwell, Shannon
T2	3rd place	Rathwell, Alice
T2	3rd place	Lien, Patrick

<u>Delegation</u>	Final score	<u>Gender</u>	Event
	1885	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	249	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	368	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	622	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	646	Male	Team Unified Bowling
	1561	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Papillion/Lavista	365	Female	Team Unified Bowling
E.Papillion/Lavista	374	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Papillion/Lavista	394	Female	Team Unified Bowling
E.Papillion/Lavista	428	Male	Team Unified Bowling
	1250	Male	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	274	Female	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	425	Female	Team Unified Bowling
E.Bellevue Special Olympics	551	Male	Team Unified Bowling

Team Unified Bowling/T3

Final division	<u>Place</u>	Entrant name	Delegation	Final score	Gender	Event
T3	1st place	LSS (Corder/Henrichs/Travis/Bussey)		1759	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	1st place	Corder, Douglas E.	EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars	330	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	1st place	Travis, Mark T.	EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars	409	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	1st place	Bussey, Charles S	EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars	481	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	1st place	Henrichs, Terry L.	EC.Lincoln Shooting Stars	539	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	2nd place	PO/L Eikmeier - Volpert		1659	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	2nd place	Volpert, Joe M.	E.Papillion/Lavista	335	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	2nd place	Eikmeier, Nicole L.	E.Papillion/Lavista	400	Female	Team Unified Bowling
T3	2nd place	Volpert, James M.	E.Papillion/Lavista	460	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	2nd place	Eikmeier, Karen	E.Papillion/Lavista	464	Female	Team Unified Bowling
T3	3rd place	P/L Eikmeier - Lucas		1557	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	3rd place	Lucas Jr., Andrew A. J. E.	E.Papillion/Lavista	370	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	3rd place	Eikmeier, Don B.	E.Papillion/Lavista	372	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	3rd place	Eikmeier, Barry	E.Papillion/Lavista	393	Male	Team Unified Bowling
T3	3rd place	Lucas Sr., Andrew E.	E.Papillion/Lavista	422	Male	_
•	=: = p		en abilitati\range	722	שומויו	Team Unified Bowling